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FLYSURFER LINE PLAN | HYBRID 9.5

NAME LENGTH (MM) CUTTING (MM) MATERIAL COLOUR

al 1012 1212 DC100 Grey

a2 876 1076 DC100 Grey

a3 801 1001 DC100 Grey

a4 632 832 DC100 Grey

ab 510 710 DC100 Grey

ab 668 868 DC100 Grey

a7 460 660 DC100 Grey

asl* 3338 3538 DC161 Petrol/Orange
as2* 3246 3446 DC161 Petrol/Orange
as3 2838 3038 DC100 Grey

bla 485 685 DC60 Grey

b2a 452 652 DC60 Grey

b3 1710 1910 DC60 Grey

b4 679 879 DC60 Grey

b5 485 685 DC60 Grey

bm1 1205 1405 DC60 Grey

bm?2 1008 1208 DC60 Grey

bm3 727 927 DC60 Grey

bs1 2537 2737 DC161 Petrol/Orange
bs2 2012 2212 DC100 Grey

b1b 521 721 DCé60 Grey

b2b 490 690 DC60 Grey

cla 780 980 DC60 Grey

c2a 697 897 DC60 Grey

c3a 691 891 DCé60 Grey

ch 677 877 DC60 Grey

ch 525 725 DC60 Grey

cml 885 1085 DC60 Grey

cm2 715 915 DC60 Grey

cm3 946 1146 DC60 Grey

cma 717 917 DC60 Grey

csl 2551 2751 DC161 Petrol/Orange
cs2 2002 2202 DC100 Grey

clb 832 1034 DC60 Grey

c2b 775 975 DC60 Grey

c3b 750 950 DC60 Grey

br1 1040 1240 DC60 Grey

br2 758 958 DC60 Grey

br3 938 1138 DC60 Grey

bra 634 834 DC60 Grey

brb 560 760 DC60 Grey

bré 340 540 DC60 Grey

brm1 1493 1693 DC60 Grey

brm2 1031 1231 DC60 Grey

brm3 887 1087 DC60 Grey

brs1* 2108 2308 DC161 Petrol/Orange
strap4 569 769 DCé60 Grey

strap3 620 820 DC60 Grey
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FLYSURFER

LINE PLAN | HYBRID 9.5

NAME
strap1l
strap2
crossl
cross2
cross-main

MIXER
Front Main
A-Main
B-Main
C-Main
Z-Main

Back Main
B-Pulleyline
C-Pulleyline

LENGTH (MM)
984

653

1151

1185

3466

LENGTH (MM)
200
783
220
415
725
200
1011
870

CUTTING (MM)
1184

853

1351

1385

3666

CUTTING (MM)
454
998
452
719
925
440
1211
1270

MATERIAL
DC60
DC60
DC60
DC60
PPSLS125

MATERIAL
DC 500

DC 300

DC 300

DC 300
PPSL200
DC 200
DFL 200
DFL 200

COLOUR
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Blue

COLOUR
Black

Black

Black

Black
Orange/Blue
Orange/Petrol
Grey

Grey
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